
1 08/08/2025 09:47Claire Young
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1
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30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 202530 June 2025 - 
6 July 2025
Monday 30 June

00:00 Annual Leave

Wednesday 2 July
Annual Leave

Friday 4 July
00:00 Annual Leave

Tuesday 1 July
Annual Leave

Thursday 3 July
Annual Leave

Saturday 5 July

Sunday 6 July



1 23/07/2025 16:50Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 20257 July 2025 - 
13 July 2025

Monday 7 July
10:30 - 10:55 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Margaret 
Concannon & Des O'Connor
12:00 - 12:25 Meeting with SBCI ARC Chair 
15:00 - 16:00 Equality Committee Meeting 

Wednesday 9 July
10:00 - 10:25 Meeting with Margaret Concannon, Suzanne 
Sweeney & Joshua Martins
11:00 - 11:45 Q2 2025 Performance Review Margaret 
Concannon 
15:30 - 16:30 SBCI Hub - Update 

Friday 11 July

Tuesday 8 July
09:00 - 10:30 SLT/ SMT Monthly Team Meeting (1.5 hours)
10:30 - 10:55 Meeting with Fiona Collier
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with Brian Colgan & Ultan Brady
14:00 - 16:00 SBCI Audit & Risk Committee Meeting
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 10 July
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 09:45 Meeting with Fiona Collier
10:00 - 11:30 SBCI Meeting with Department of Finance
11:30 - 11:45 Meeting with Fiona Collier & Ankit Anil 
Chaturvedi
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with James O'Dwyer & Paul Christie

Saturday 12 July

Sunday 13 July



1 11/08/2025 09:21Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202514 July 2025 - 
20 July 2025

Monday 14 July
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with SBCI Products & Lending teams
14:00 - 15:30 SBCI Meeting with AIB, DCEE & SEAI
16:30 - 17:15 Q2 Performance Review: Suzanne Sweeney 2025

Wednesday 16 July
09:30 - 12:50 SLT & SMT Quarterly Strategy Session
14:00 - 14:15 Meeting with Margaret Concannon, Des O'Connor 
& Orla Yeates
14:30 - 14:55 Catch Up with Shane McCullough
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with SBCI Lending & Strategy teams
15:30 - 16:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025
16:30 - 17:15 Meeting with Birthe Bruhn-Leon

Friday 18 July
09:00 - 09:50 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Margaret 
Concannon
10:00 - 10:15 Meeting with Brian Colgan & Robert Quill
10:30 - 12:00 Meeting with John Glennon
13:00 - 14:30 Meeting with Patrick Delaney
14:30 - 16:30 SBCI Board Meeting 

Tuesday 15 July
10:00 - 11:30 SBCI Meeting with DCEE, BOI & SEAI  
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
14:00 - 15:30 SBCI Meeting with PTSB, DCEE, BOI & SEAI  
16:30 - 17:30 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)

Thursday 17 July
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 10:00 Meeting with SBCI Finance & Product teams
10:00 - 11:30 SBCI Meeting with AIB
14:00 - 16:00 SBCI / DFIN Lunch and Workshop

Saturday 19 July

Sunday 20 July



1 11/08/2025 09:37Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202521 July 2025 - 
27 July 2025

Monday 21 July
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with SBCI Products & Lending teams

Wednesday 23 July
09:15 - 10:00 H1 2025 Performance Review Colin Moran
10:15 - 11:00 H1 2025 Performance Review Claire Young
11:00 - 11:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
14:30 - 15:20 H1 2025 Performance Review Shane McCullough
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with SBCI Products team
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with SLT & SMT & Products team

Friday 25 July
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Fiona Collier
12:00 - 12:50 Monthly Hub Steering meeting
14:00 - 16:00 SBCI Credit Committee Meeting No.3

Tuesday 22 July
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:45 - 11:15 Meeting with SBCI, SEAI & DCEE
12:30 - 13:00 SBCI Meeting with NTMA Comms 
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 24 July
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 10:15 Meeting with SLT, SMT & Products team

Saturday 26 July

Sunday 27 July



1 11/08/2025 09:39Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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July 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202528 July 2025 - 
3 August 2025

Monday 28 July
00:00 Annual Leave

Wednesday 30 July
Annual Leave

Friday 1 August
Annual Leave

Tuesday 29 July
Annual Leave

Thursday 31 July
Annual Leave

Saturday 2 August
Annual Leave

Sunday 3 August
Annual Leave



1 11/08/2025 09:41Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 20254 August 2025 - 
10 August 2025

Monday 4 August
Annual Leave

Wednesday 6 August
Annual Leave

Friday 8 August
Annual Leave

Tuesday 5 August
Annual Leave

Thursday 7 August
Annual Leave

Saturday 9 August
Annual Leave

Sunday 10 August
Annual Leave



1 11/08/2025 09:41Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202511 August 2025 - 
17 August 2025

Monday 11 August
Annual Leave

Wednesday 13 August
Annual Leave

Friday 15 August
Annual Leave

Tuesday 12 August
Annual Leave

Thursday 14 August
Annual Leave

Saturday 16 August
Annual Leave

Sunday 17 August
Annual Leave



1 26/08/2025 14:56Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202518 August 2025 - 
24 August 2025

Monday 18 August
16:00 - 16:30 Call with Credit Union Development Association

Wednesday 20 August
09:10 - 09:25 Meeting with Mary Moloney
09:30 - 11:30 SBCI Strategy Development Meeting 3 
12:00 - 12:25 Catch Up with Ian Butler
12:30 - 13:00 Annual Report Working Group

Friday 22 August
09:00 - 09:30 SBCI Meeting with Credit Union Development 
Association
10:00 - 10:30 SBCI & Finance Quarterly Service Review Meeting 
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with SBCI & NTMA Finance teams
12:00 - 12:50 Monthly Hub Steering Meeting

Tuesday 19 August
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:30 Meeting with Fiona Collier, Shane McCullough & 
Des O'Connor
10:30 - 10:55 Weekly Catch Up with Ian Butler
11:15 - 12:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
12:30 - 13:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
14:00 - 14:25 1:1 Shane McCullough
15:30 - 16:30 Product Lifecycle Review 
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly SBCI meeting with Laura Finnegan HR 

Thursday 21 August
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Pat Delaney
12:00 - 13:00 SBCI Meeting with AIB
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with Shane McCullough, Des O'Connor & 
DFin Reps
15:30 - 17:50 Interim Financial Statement Review

Saturday 23 August

Sunday 24 August



1 01/09/2025 10:17Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202525 August 2025 - 
31 August 2025

Monday 25 August
10:00 - 10:20 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Des O'Connor
12:00 - 13:00 SBCI 2025 AGM
16:30 - 16:50 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Michelle Lowe

Wednesday 27 August
09:30 - 10:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Shane McCullough 2025
10:30 - 11:20 Weekly Catch Up with Ian Butler
13:00 - 14:00 Catch Up with Oonagh Kelly
14:30 - 15:10 Meeting with SBCI Products team
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with DFin Reps & Shane McCullough

Friday 29 August
09:00 - 09:15 SLT Meeting
09:30 - 10:00 Team Prep Session in advance of September ARC 
Meeting
11:30 - 11:55 Meeting with SLT & SMT 
12:00 - 12:45 Chair Prep Session in advance of September ARC

Tuesday 26 August
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:30 - 10:55 Weekly Catch Up with Ian Butler
11:30 - 11:55 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
12:00 - 12:30 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with Laura Finnegan & Roisin Downey
16:00 - 16:25 Meeting with SBCI Finance & Colin Moran
16:30 - 16:55 Weekly Catch Up with NTMA HR Laura Finnegan 

Thursday 28 August
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 12:50 All Team Strategy Quarterly Update

Saturday 30 August

Sunday 31 August



1 17/10/2025 16:07Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 20251 September 2025 - 
7 September 2025
Monday 1 September

09:30 - 10:30 SBCI Meeting with British Business Bank
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with Ian Butler
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with SLT & Maeve Cotter
14:30 - 16:00 SBCI Credit Committee Meeting - No.4

Wednesday 3 September
09:15 - 10:00 Q3 Performance Review: Colin Moran 2025
10:00 - 10:25 Weekly Catch Up with Ian Butler
11:00 - 13:00 SBCI/ Interdepartmental Schemes Meeting
14:00 - 15:30 Meeting with Patrick Delaney
17:00 - 17:30 Meeting with Ian Butler & Dan Roche

Friday 5 September

Tuesday 2 September
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with SLT & Fiona Collier
11:30 - 11:55 Weekly Catch Up with Ian Butler
14:00 - 17:00 SBCI Audit and Risk Committee Meeting No.4

Thursday 4 September
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
10:00 - 12:30 Ibec AGM and National Council
14:00 - 14:50 SBCI Meeting with CRO

Saturday 6 September

Sunday 7 September



1 17/10/2025 16:13Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 20258 September 2025 - 
14 September 2025
Monday 8 September

Wednesday 10 September
09:00 - 13:00 SBCI Leadership Programme - Module 1
10:15 - 11:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025
11:30 - 11:55 Weekly Catch Up with Ian Butler
16:30 - 17:00 Catch Up with Shane McCullough
17:00 - 17:25 SLT Meeting

Friday 12 September
09:00 - 13:00 SBCI Board Meeting No. 4

Tuesday 9 September
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
11:00 - 11:50 Team Prep Session in advance of September Board
Meeting
12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with Shane McCullough, Brian Colgan & 
Ultan Brady

Thursday 11 September
09:00 - 17:30 SBCI Board Strategy Day

Saturday 13 September

Sunday 14 September



1 17/10/2025 16:36Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202515 September 2025 - 
21 September 2025
Monday 15 September

Wednesday 17 September
10:30 - 11:20 Bi-Weekly Catch Up with Margaret Concannon
16:00 - 16:30 Annual Report - working group meeting 

Friday 19 September
09:00 - 12:00 Invitation to the launch of the Common 
Commitment of Care for Problem Gambling
15:30 - 15:45 Catch Up with Margaret Concannon

Tuesday 16 September
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Colin Moran
16:30 - 16:55 Weekly Catch Up with NTMA HR

Thursday 18 September
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 10:00 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Mary Moloney
11:00 - 11:50 SBCI ONE Report Meeting

Saturday 20 September

Sunday 21 September



1 20/10/2025 09:10Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202522 September 2025 - 
28 September 2025
Monday 22 September

09:30 - 10:20 Meeting with SLT, Robert Quill & Claire Quinn
11:00 - 11:50 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Ian Butler & Dan 
Roche

Wednesday 24 September
08:30 - 08:55 Catch Up with Dave McEvoy
11:00 - 12:00 SBCI Meeting with Enterprise Ireland
13:00 - 14:00 Monthly Lunch with Rebekah Brady

Friday 26 September
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting with Orla Yeates, Margaret Concannon & 
Des O'Connor
12:00 - 12:50 Monthly Hub Steering Meeting 

Tuesday 23 September
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with SLT & Robert Quill
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly Catch Up with NTMA HR

Thursday 25 September
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
13:30 - 15:30 ELTI Management Board Meeting 

Saturday 27 September

Sunday 28 September



1 17/10/2025 16:58Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202529 September 2025 - 
5 October 2025
Monday 29 September

16:00 - 16:50 Meeting with Des O'Connor

Wednesday 1 October
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with NTMA Compliance
11:00 - 12:00 ARC Update meeting with Chair 
12:30 - 13:30 Meeting with SLT & Dan Roche
15:30 - 16:30 Meeting with SLT & Robert Quill
16:30 - 16:55 Meeting with SBCI & NTMA Finance teams

Friday 3 October

Tuesday 30 September
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly Catch Up with NTMA HR

Thursday 2 October
08:45 - 11:00 Invitation to FSI’s financial services CEO 
Roundtable 02 Oct 25  
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
16:30 - 16:55 Meeting with Ian Butler & Dan Roche

Saturday 4 October

Sunday 5 October
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